FEATURES
	• Slim package for CFP2
	• Uni-Directional
	• High Thermal stability
	• Automation Manufacturing
	• Customizable Tap Ratio
1.8 OR 1.4 mm TAP PD
Optical Communications

Fiber Color Coding Input: Blue Output: clear
Fiber Length 1.0+/-0.1 m
Ordering Information
A Wavelength C = C-Band
L = L-Band
B Diameter Size N = diameter 1.8
U = diameter 1.4
C Input Fiber Type O = OFS81161
G = G657 B3
D Output Fiber Type O = OFS81161
G = G657 B3
E Ratio Type 01 = 1%
02 = 2%
05 = 5%
10 = 10%
20 = 20%
MPD - X - X - X - X - X
             A   B   C   D   E